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Technical data

Material

Material thickness
Capacity

Weight

Width

Depth

Height

Attributes

PRODUCT No. 8306

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

Waste bin for separated waste ECO — 4x 60 |

Steel

0,7 mm
4x 60 |
19,7 kg
1210 mm
310 mm
690 mm

- Made of high-quality steel.

- Square stable bins are suitable for waste sorting.

- Binis equipped with bracket for attaching a bags.

- Bins are primarily designed for indoor use.

- Binis equipped with colour-coded openings and stickers.
- Surface finishing is made by powder coating.

- Rubber anti-slip base.

Color variations

- Body/lid —grey (RAL 9006) / dark grey (RAL 7015).

Product purpouse

- Designed for collection of sorted waste.
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